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The restaurant from Lincoln offers 18 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $6.7. What
Kristoffer Hoge likes about Old Chicago Southpointe:
| usually only go there for drinks after work but this time we had time to eat and my wife and | had a pizza and
fried pickles and it was definitely in my top 2 places to have a pizza. Like always the waitress was very nice and
professional. We will definitely return even though we live on the other side of town. read more. In nice weather
you can even eat and drink in the outdoor area. Should you wish to sample delightful American menus like
burgers or barbecue, then Old Chicago Southpointe in Lincoln is the ideal place for you, It's possible to chill out
at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. No matter the occasion - a party
- the in-house catering makes it easy to enjoy the food from Old Chicago Southpointe at home, Don't miss the
chance to enjoy the crispy and crunchy pizza, prepared straight out from the oven in an traditional way.
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Old Chicago Southpointe Menu --

fllcoholic Drinks

BEER

These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA

Easy Drinksers

9901. JUICY PEACH

8011. WE BELIEVE A/O 001 LAGER

Hoppy & Bitter

9902. ALL DAY CHILL
DAY

8004. RESINATOR PALE
ALE

8019. VET'S BLEND 2022

$5.4
$5.7

$5.7

$7.0

$7.3

Unique Brews

9903. CHRISTMAS ALE

8001. FRENCH TOAST BASTARD
8003. STRAWBERRY RHUBARB
9908. ADELIA DUBBEL

9904. SEASICK CROCODILE

Malty & Roasted

9909. A CHRISTMAS BEER
851. WINTER WISDOM

233. SAMUEL ADAMS WINTER
LAGER

9906. WINTER LAGER
9907. WINTER BREAK
9905. OATMEAL PORTER

$5.8
$9.0
$7.7
$8.0
$8.0

$5.8
$6.0

$5.7

$6.0
$8.0
$6.0



Old Chicago Southpointe Menu

Old Chicago Southpointe

2918 Pine Lake Rd, Lincoln, Opening Hours:

United States Of America Monday 11:00-00:00
Tuesday 11:00-00:00
Wednesday 11:00-00:00
Thursday 11:00-00:00
Friday 11:00-00:00
Saturday 00:00-01:00 11:00-

00:00

Made with menulist.menu Sunday 00:00-01:00 11:00-00:00
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