



Old Chicago Southpointe Menu

https://menulist.menu
2918 Pine Lake Rd, Lincoln, United States Of America
+14024213388 - https://oldchicago.com/locations/lincoln-southpointe









The restaurant from Lincoln offers **18** different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of \$6.7. What Kristoffer Hoge likes about Old Chicago Southpointe:

I usually only go there for drinks after work but this time we had time to eat and my wife and I had a pizza and fried pickles and it was definitely in my top 2 places to have a pizza. Like always the waitress was very nice and professional. We will definitely return even though we live on the other side of town. read more. In nice weather you can even eat and drink in the outdoor area. Should you wish to sample delightful American menus like burgers or barbecue, then Old Chicago Southpointe in Lincoln is the ideal place for you, It's possible to chill out at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. No matter the occasion - a party - the in-house catering makes it easy to enjoy the food from Old Chicago Southpointe at home, Don't miss the chance to enjoy the crispy and crunchy pizza, prepared straight out from the oven in an traditional way.

Old Chicago Southpointe Menu

8019. VET'S BLEND 2022



Alcoholic Drinks			Unique Brews	
BEER		9903. CHRISTMAS ALE	\$5. 8	
	_		8001. FRENCH TOAST BASTARD	\$9.0
These types of dishes are being served			8003. STRAWBERRY RHUBARB	\$7.7
			9908. ADELIA DUBBEL	\$8.0
			9904. SEASICK CROCODILE	\$8.0
Easy Drinkers			Malty & Roasted	
9901. JUICY PEACH		\$5.4	9909. A CHRISTMAS BEER	\$5.8
8011. WE BELIEVE A/O 001 LAGER Hoppy & Bitter		\$5.7	851. WINTER WISDOM	\$6.0
			233. SAMUEL ADAMS WINTER LAGER	\$5.7
_			9906. WINTER LAGER	\$6.0
ALL DAY	9902. ALL DAY CHILL DAY	\$5.7	9907. WINTER BREAK	\$8.0
	8004. RESINATOR PALE	\$7.0	9905. OATMEAL PORTER	\$6.0

\$7.3

Old Chicago Southpointe Menu



Old Chicago Southpointe

2918 Pine Lake Rd, Lincoln, United States Of America **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00-00:00 Tuesday 11:00-00:00 Wednesday 11:00-00:00 Thursday 11:00-00:00 Friday 11:00-00:00 Saturday 00:00-01:00 11:00-00:00 Sunday 00:00-01:00 11:00-00:00



Made with menulist.menu